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COGNOME
(M) REA

(M) MELINARD
(M) TOLINO

(M) VOLPE

(M) MARESCA
(M) GENTILE
(M) ERRICHIELLO
(M) PALMIERI
(M) RUOCCO
(M) GIORDANO
(M) CRETARO
(M) D ALESSANDRO
(M) SANTORO
(M) AMENDOLA
(M) VILLANI

(M) LUCE

(M) MARSALI
(M) IOVIENO
(M) VANACORE
(M) PETRONE
(M) CIOFFI

(M) LAMBERTI
(M) CUCCARO
(M) MERONE
(M) RUGGIERO
(M) FILPI

(M) BARBA

(M) coLuccl
(M) RUOCCO
(M) ESPOSITO
(M) DEL GAZIO
(M) D ANNA

(M) DELLA VENTURA
(M) MARINO

(M) ALTAMURA
(M) DE LASSAT
(M) ACAMPORA
(M) CASTELLANO
(M) PAZDERSKI
(M) VITTI

(M) LUPO

(M) FUSCO

(M) ARPINO

(M) MONTELLA
(M) DI PALMA

TRAIL DELLE FERRIERE

Data : 10-04-16 alle ore 13:23

NOME
FRANCESCO
LIONEL
GIOVANNI
MICHELE
MARIO
GIUSEPPE
DOMENICO
DANILO
LUIGI
GIOVANNI
ANDREA
ANTONIO
DAVIDE
CARMINE
MARIO
EMILIO
REDOUANE
LUIGI

LUIGI
MICHELE
FRANCO
CARMINE
GIOVANNI
CLEMENTE
ANDREA
SILVIO
ALBERTO
ONOFRIO
GIOVANNI
PIETRO
LUCA
ALFREDO
ANTONIO
UMBERTO
SEAN
EMERIC
PIETRO
MASSIMILIANO
BARTLOMIEJ
ROBERTO
PASQUALINO
MARCO
ANTONIO
ELIO
JACOPO

PETT.
361
388
455
460
351
346
406
356
363
475
336
378
365
332
491
502
448
347
367
451
434
443
377
420
424
412
335
467
362
437
381
470
341
352
399
379
331
375
393
396
387
439
333
503
343

Classifica Generale

TEMPO
1:29:50
1:31:34
1:31:39
1:34:17
1:35:54
1:36:23
1:37:3

1:39:2

1:39:25
1:39:54
1:41:33
1:41:40
1:.42:3

1.42:14
1:43:9

1:43:13
1:43:19
1:43:39
1:44:18
1:44:35
1:44:48
1:45:9

1:45:15
1:45:42
1:45:46
1:45:57
1:46:56
1:47:45
1:48:30
1:48:40
1:49:15
1.49:28
1:50:12
1:51:29
1:51:54
1:52:6

1:52:15
1:53:6

1:54:12
1:54:36
1:54:45
1:54:53
1:54:58
1:55:26
1:56:38

CAT.

M30
M35
M45
M45
M30
M30
M40
M30
M30
M50
M30
M35
M30
M30
M50
M55
M45
M30
M30
M45
M45
M45
M35
M40
M40
M40
M30
M50
M30
M45
M35
M50
M30
M30
M40
M35
M30
M35
M35
M35
M35
M45
M30
M55
M30

SOCIETA'

ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
ATLETICA OLIMPIC MARINA
ISAURA VALLE DELL IRNO
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
MOV BARTOLO LONGO

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD MOVICOAST

ASD ATLETICA AGROPOLI CILENTO

ASD POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS
ERNICA RUNNING

A.C.S.D. MOVIMENTI

ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
MOVICOAST SPORT E TURISMO
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ISAURA VALLE IRNO

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD AEQUA TRAILRUNNING
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
TEAM ANIMA TRAIL

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
TEAM ANIMA TRAIL

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
PODISTICA IL LAGHETTO

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
A.S.D. ATLETICA AGROPOLI
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

ATL CASTELLANA FREE DOCS
LIBERO

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

MOV SPORT B LONGO

CSI CORRI PER GAIA

ROAD RUNNERS MADDALONI
ATELETICA CIVITANOVA
NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
ATLETICA OLIMPIC MARINA
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
MOV SPORT BART LONGO
ASD MOVICOST

ASD POLISPORTIVA FOLGORE
METALFER RUNNER

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
LIBERO

LIBERO



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

(M) AMATRUDA
(M) PAOLILLO
(M) VITALE

(M) MILITO

(M) SIANI

(M) PALOMBA
(M) D AMBROSIO
(M) CALIFANO
(M) STASI

(M) FUSCO

(M) SENATORE
(M) SORRENTINO
(M) DE FEO

(M) PROTO

(M) PUNZI

(M) RUSSO

(M) PANUCCI

(M) MASULLO
(M) TROMBETTA
(M) AVAGLIANO
(M) LAUDANO
(M) CHIERCHIA
(M) GIORDANO
(M) MOUKHLIS
(M) VITALI

(M) AVITABILE
(F) APICELLA
(M) ARPAIA

(M) RUSSO

(M) IANNOTTA
(M) PORRO

(M) VOLPE

(M) LONGOBARDO
(M) LIGUORI

(M) SCIMONETTI
(M) FARANDA
(M) NEGRO

(M) AMATO

(M) CARBONARA
(M) CIANI

(M) DIBATTISTA
(M) RUFRANO
(M) LAMBIASE
(M) PALMIROTTA
(M) ACAMPORA
(M) RUOCCO

(M) FERRARA
(M) SAPIO

(F) PIZZOFERRO
(F) PATELLA

GENNARO
VINCENZO
GIOVANNI
EDUARDO
LUIGI
GIOVANNI
DONATO
SALVAORE
ANTONIO
VINCENZO
GIOACCHINO
DANIELE
VINCENZO
LUCIANO
SERGIO
PASQUALE
FRANCESCO
NICOLA
DAVIDE
CIRO
TOMMASO
CATELLO
ROSARIO
MOUSSA
ANDREA
MASSIMO
ROSA
SALVATORE
ANGELO
DOMENICO
ROBERTO
EDOARDO
GIORGIO
ALBERTO
PAOLO
RICARDO
DOMENICO
VINCENZO
MICHELE
LUIGI
MICHELE
GERARDO
GIUSEPPE
ANGELO
FELICE
VINCENZO
FABIO
GIOVANNI
EMANUELA
CECILIA

431
392
457
480
428
482
469
529
533
530
427
454
511
358
504
534
483
419
430
334
478
464
532
355
458
400
307
462
425
441
422
459
501
444
487
497
450
369
373
465
383
453
414
357
398
364
385
515
304
315

1.56:44
1:56:47
1:56:59
1:57:29
1.57:47
1:58:13
1:58:33
1:58:35
1:58:37
1:58:42
1:58:46
1:58:52
1:59:47
1:59:58
2:0:4
2:1:1
2:1:10
2:1:43
2:2:5
2:2:9
2:2:52
2:3:15
2:4:13
2:4:30
2:5:55
2:7:16
2:7:44
2:7:48
2:7:55
2:7:59
2:8:1
2:8:28
2:8:58
2:9:12
2:9:30
2:9:40
2:10:0
2:10:12
2:10:19
2:10:21
2:10:25
2:10:53
2:11:32
2:11:56
2:12:14
2:12:20
2:12:50
2:12:52
2:12:57
2:12:59

M45
M35
M45
M50
M40
M50
M50
M40
M50
M60
M40
M45
M60
M30
M55
M50
M50
M40
M40
M30
M50
M50
M50
M30
M45
M40
F45

M50
M40
M45
M40
M45
M55
M45
M50
M55
M45
M35
M35
M50
M35
M45
M40
M30
M40
M30
M35
M60
F40

F45

AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
TEAM ANIMATRAIL

TEAM ANIMA TRAIL

TEAM ANIMA TRAIL

TEAM ANIMA TRAIL
SORRENTO RUNNERS
ANGRI RUNNER CLUB
LIBERO

ATLETICA CAIVANO
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
TEAM ANIMA TRAIL

TEAM ANIMA TRAIL

NAPOLI 1000 EVENTI ARL
LIBERO

TEAM ANIMATRAIL
ATLETICA CAIVANO

ASD PODISTICA CASERTA
TEAM ANIMA TRAIL

LIBERO

TEAM ANIMA TRAIL

ASD MOVICOAST

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
LIBERO

POL ROCCO SCOTELLARO
BITONTO SPORTIVA
MONTEMILETO TEAM RUNNERS
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
JOY OF RUNNING

FIAMME ARGENTO

LIBERO

TEAM ANIMA TRAIL

RUN CARD

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
TEAM ANIMA TRAIL

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
POD VALLE CAUDINA
LIBERO

ASD ATLETICA NOLANA
ASS NAZ BERSAGLIERI BARI
ASS BERSAGLIERI BARI
GRAVINA FESTINA LENTE
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
TEAM ANIMA TRAIL
ATLETICA CASTELLANA
CAVA PICENTINI
MOVICOAST

LIBERO

INTERNAYIONAL SECURITY
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD ATLETICA AGROPOLI



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

(M) ESPOSITO
(M) BRUNI
(F) NAPOLI
(M) DEL DUCA

(M) GUARDASCIONE

(M) ERRICO

ANDREA
MATTEO
ANDREA
GAETANO
MICHELE
DOMENICO

(M) LAZZARINI CONSALV®IAURO

(M) TOSCANO
(M) LOSCO

(M) MARINO

(M) GARGARO
(M) NATALE

(M) PIZZOFERRO
(M) BANDIERA
(M) DEL GAUDIO
(M) GIUSTINO
(M) DE RISO

(M) MACCIOCCHI
(M) NACLERIO

(M) GRAGNANIELLO

(M) DUGO

(M) ALBANO
(M) BIFULCO
(M) ESPOSITO
(F) NUNZIATO
(M) PRUDENTE
(M) CURTOTTI
(M) BRIENZA
(M) COSENZA
(M) PALLADINO
(M) RAGO

(M) TORRE

(F) PETROZZI
(M) 1ZZO

(M) AMODEO
(F) DE FEO
(M) DI LIETO
(M) SAVO

(F) PEPE

(M) DE COLA
(M) DELICATA

(M) MARCHIGIONE

(M) PASTORE
(F) SGAMMATO
(M) ESPOSITO
(M) PARLATO
(M) FIANDRA
(M) BOTTONE
(M) PORPORA
(M) MAFFEI

LUIGI
MAURO
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
FRANCESCO
RAFFAELE
PASQUALE
FABRIZIO
GIUSEPPE ANT
FRANCESCO
MASSIMILIANO
DOMENICO
ANTIMO
RICCARDO
DOMENICO
DOMENICO
AMEDEO WOL
IMMA
CARMINE

D DOMENICO
CARMINE
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
LORENZO
GENNARO
SARA
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
DANIELA

IVO

NICOLA
LUCIA
MARCELLO
ANTONIO
LUIGI
FRANCESCO
AMELIA
VITALIANO
RAFFAELE
MICHELE
GIUSEPPE
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO

408
372
295
380
499
344
479
506
348
447
345
481
452
463
404
386
403
417
528
512
495
507
509
407
296
359
493
371
435
390
423
456
299
413
461
298
436
366
297
401
340
350
523
317
496
521
410
526
485
418

2:13:1

2:13:6

2:13:22
2:13:29
2:13:33
2:13:43
2:14:26
2:14:33
2:14:37
2:15:28
2:16:1

2:16:43
2:16:45
2:17:44
2:17:47
2:18:7

2:18:11
2:18:19
2:18:48
2:18:54
2:18:59
2:19:25
2:19:33
2:19:56
2:20:6

2:20:9

2:20:42
2:20:45
2:21:18
2:21:35
2:21:38
2:21:43
2:21:45
2:21:47
2:23.8

2:23:9

2:23:32
2:23:44
2:24:20
2:25:32
2:25:36
2:25:55
2:27:28
2:27:41
2:27:43
2:28:53
2:29:15
2:29:17
2:29:19
2:29:51

M40
M35
F30
M35
M55
M30
M50
M55
M30
M45
M30
M50
M45
M50
M40
M35
M40
M40
M45
M60
M55
M60
M60
M40
F30
M30
M55
M35
M45
M35
M40
M45
F35
M55
M50
F35
M45
M30
F30
M40
M30
M30
M65+
F50
M55
M65+
M40
M45
M50
M40

ASD MOVICOAST

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
MOVICOAST

ASD ATLETICA AGROPOLI CILENTO
POZZUOLI MARATHON
AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO
TEAM ANIMATRAIL

ASD AMATORI VESUVIO

LIONS VALLE UFITA

ASD REAL CASERTA

ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
JOY OF RUNNING

MOVICOAST

POZZUOLI MARATHON

ASD POZZUOLI MARATHON
ASD ATLETICA CASTELLANA
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD NAPOLI RUN

CAVA PICENTINI

ASD RUNNING SAVIANO

A.S.D. - ATLETICA CAPUA

JOY OF RUNNING

TEGLANUM RUNNING CLUB
ASA DETUR NAPOLI

ASD MOVICOAST

ASD MOVICOAST

AMATORI VESUVIO

LIBERO

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
MOVI COAST

ISAURA VALLE D IRNO

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

G S CAI SORA

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
ASD POZZUOLI MARATHON
ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
LIBERO COSTIERA

ASD MOVICOAST

A.S.D. AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
A.S.D. AEQUA TRAIL RUNNNING
ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
JOYO OF RUNNING

A.S.D. FOLGORE NOCERA INFERIORE
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

ASD POZZUOLI MARATHON
LIBERO

CSI PISA

POL. PODIGYM



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

(F) D AVICO
(M) LUCIBELLO
(F) GUEY

(M) CARIFI

(M) SOMMESE
(M) FEDERICO
(M) PACCONE
(F) CASO

(F) CAROZZA

(M) BORZACCHIELLO

(F) MASSARO
(M) IOVIENO
(M) BROMURO
(M) ESPOSITO
(F) FLORIO

(F) APICELLA
(M) SANTELLA
(M) TORRE

(F) GIUGLIANO
(M) PALO

(M) DORIA

(M) TODISCO
(F) BASILE

(F) RICCIARDI
(F) ILLIANO
(M) BALDI

(M) COPPOLA

(F) SCOPPETTA

(M) MIRANDA
(M) RICCIO

(M) LANZUISE
(M) CATAPANO

(M) DI MICHELE

(F) AVOLIO

(M) BIFULCO
(F) RUGGIERO
(M) FRANCIOSI

(M) MARZOCCO

(F) MOCERINO
(M) ARIANNA
(M) SPINELLI
(F) FUSCO

(F) FINALE
(M) PASTORE
(F) SICA

(M) SCHIPANI
(M) PASSERO
(M) VIVENZIO
(M) ISAIA

(M) LEGGERO

ASSUNTA RAFFAELA

VITTORIO
MELLIE
NICOLA
ANTONIO
LORENZO
GIUSEPPE
ANNA MARIA
DONATELLA
VINCENZO
ANTONIETTA
ALFONSO
FABRIZIO
FELICE
FRANCESCA
CINZIA
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
DORA
TOMMASO
ATTILIO
DOMENICO
DONATELLA
TIZIANA
FRANCESCA
GINO
ARMANDO
FRANCESCA
GIUSEPPE
TOMMASO
RAFFAELE
VINCENZO
GIUSEPPE
LUCIA
PASQUALE
CLEMENTINA
ANDREA
GENNARO
ANNA
DOMENICO
GENNARO
ASSUNTA
FRANCESCA
CARLO
FILOMENA
LUIGI
ANTONIO
ERMOLINO
GIOVANNI
EMILIO

310
527
293
374
395
498
421
320
309
510
313
476
432
472
322
323
524
429
292
391
494
531
308
305
294
525
468
300
513
514
477
376
471
301
370
321
474
353
314
508
517
302
312
522
318
426
484
397
442
500

2:30:52
2:31:22
2:31:37
2:32:23
2:32:25
2:33:3
2:33:46
2:33:52
2:34:36
2:37:27
2:37:34
2:37:49
2:41:25
2:43:12
2:45:25
2:45:27
2:46:33
2:47:21
2:48:45
2:50:20
2:50:47
2:50:48
2:50:49
2:51:1
2:51:3
2:51:4
2:52:56
2:52:58
2:54:49
2:55:20
2:55:23
2:56:20
2:56:21
2:56:24
2:56:27
2:57:2
2:58:27
2:58:29
2:59:30
2:59:31
3:3:59
3:4:8
3:4:54
3:6:26
3:10:18
3:12:7
3:15:56
3:16:27
3:19:52
3:19:55

F45
M30
F30
M35
M35
M55
M40
F55
F45
M60
F45
M50
M45
M50
F40
F40
M40
M40
F30
M35
M55
M45
F45
F40
F30
M65+
M50
F35
M60
M60
M50
M35
M50
F40
M35
F40
M50
M30
F45
M60
M60
F40
F45
M65+
F55
M40
M50
M35
M45
M55

ASD FIAMME ARGENTO
ANCORA AMALFI

OLIMPIC MARINA

ASD ATLETICA NOLANA

ASD ATLETICA NOLANA
RUNNING TELESE TERME
TEAM S M EVANGELISTA

ADS BARTOLONGO

TEAM S M EVANGELISTA

ASD PARTENOPE RUNNING
ASD PARTENOPE RUNNING
XTEAM OLBIA

PARKS TRAIL PROMOTION
MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS
LIBERO

LIBERO

ATL NOLANA

LIBERO

ASD ATLETICA NOLANA

ASD ATLETICA NOLANA
NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
ANTARES FREE RUNNER STABIA
ASD POZZUOLI MARATHON
ASD POZZUOLI MARATHON
ASD POZZUOLI MARATHON
CLUB PODISTI CAVA

LIBERO

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ASD ATL SAN GIUSEPPE
NAPOLI NORD MARATHON
NAPOLINORDMARATHON

JOY OF RUNNING

JOY OF RUNNING

NAPOLI NORD MARATHON

ASD TERRA DELLO SPORT
AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING

PURO SANGUE ATHLETIC CLUB
AENEAS RUN

ASD INTERNAZIONAL SECURITY
ASD INTERNAZIONAL SECURITY
ASA DETUR NAPOLI

TEAM S M EVANGELISTA
PODISTICA CASERTA

ASD MATESE RUNNING

ASD POL FOLGORE

ASD POZZUOLI MARATHON
FOLGORE

ASD BAIANO RUNNERS

ASD AEQUA TRAIL RUNNING
ANTARES STABIA



196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

(F) STUPAR

(M) RAGONE

(F) MARESCA
(M) D AGOSTINO
(M) CAPONE

(F) MENGUCC
(M) URRARO

(F) AMBROSINO
(M) CAPONE

SABINA
DOMENICO
MIRNA
MICHELE
FERDINANDO
LAURA
ANTONIO
ROSA
CIRIACO

306
486
316
520
519
303
490
319
518

3:19:57
3:19:59
3:20:1
3:22:31
3:27:31
3:32:8
3:32:10
3:42:59
3:43:1

F40
M50
F50
M65+
M65+
F40
M50
F65+
M65+

GSD FIAMME ARGENTO

CSEN

MARATHON CLUB STABIA

ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING
AENEAS RUN

ASS SPOT SENIGALLIA

ASD ATL SAN GIUSEPPE

ASD ISAURA VALLE IRNO
MONTEMILETTO TEAM RUNNERS



